Franklin Water Treatment Canada, Inc.
franklinwatertreatment.com
Updated 1/20/25
Copyright ©2025 Franklin Water Treatment, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
FWPS Series
FWPS - Spun Polypropylene Filter Cartridges
FWPS Series Spun Polypropylene Cartridges are fused and intertwined with polypropylene resin without any
chemical glues, utilizing thermal fusion. The cartridge is constructed using 3 different layers with the largest

Size Micron
Rating
Item
Number Description Cert.
Max
Temp
ºC / ºF
Qty/
Box
Box
Dimensions
cm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
2.5” x 10”
1 FWPS1001 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10”, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 50
33x33x54 cm
13x13x54 in 6.8 kg
15 lbs
5 FWPS1005 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10”, 5 Micron
20 FWPS1020 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10”, 20 Micron
50 FWPS1050 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10”, 50 Micron
2.5” x 20”
1 FWPS2001 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20”, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 25
 33x33x54 cm
13x13x21 in 6.8kg
15Lbs
5 FWPS2005 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20”, 5 Micron
20 FWPS2020 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20”, 20 Micron
50 FWPS2050 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20”, 50 Micron
2.5” x 30”
1 FWPS3001 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 30”, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 20
33x28x79 cm
13x11x31 in 8.2 kg
18 Lbs 5 FWPS3005 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 30”, 5 Micron
20 FWPS3020 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 30”, 20 Micron
2.5” x 40”
1 FWPS4001 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 40”, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 20 33x28x104cm
13x11x41 in
10.9 Kg
24 lbs 5 FWPS4005 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 40”, 5 Micron
20 FWPS4020 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 40”, 20 Micron
String Wound Filter Cartridges
*Depending on Micron rating and Length
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can

Size Micron
Rating
Item
Number Description Cert.
Max
Temp
ºC / ºF
Qty/
Box
Box
Dimensions
cm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
4.5” x 10”
1 FWPS10B01 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10” BB, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 12
33x28x79 cm
13x11x31 in
5.44 kg
12 lbs
5 FWPS10B05 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10” BB, 5 Micron
20 FWPS10B20 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10” BB, 20 Micron
50 FWPS10B50 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 10” BB, 50 Micron
4.5” x 20”
1 FWPS20B01 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20” BB, 1 Micron
NSF 42 65º 150º 6
33x28x104 cm
13x11x41 in
5.44 kg
12 lbs
5 FWPS20B05 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20” BB, 5 Micron
20 FWPS20B20 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20” BB, 20 Micron
50 FWPS20B50 FWT Polyspun Cartridge, 20” BB, 50 Micron
Cartridge Efficiency
Franklin Water Treatment Canada, Inc.
franklinwatertreatment.com
Updated 1/23/25

	 •	 Pleated design increases surface area and contaminant removal
	 •	 Longer filtration life for fewer replacements and less maintenance
	 •	 Low pressure drop
	 •	 Designed for general water filtration purposes
Size Micron
Rating
Item
Number Description Size Qty/
Box
Box
Dimensions
cm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
10”
1A FWPL1001A FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10”,
1 Micron Absolute
2.5” x 9.88” 50
37x37x53cm/
14.5x14.5x21 in
7.3 kg
 16 lbs
5 FWPL1005 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10”,
5 Micron
20 FWPL1020 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10”,
20 Micron
50 FWPL1050 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10”,
50 Micron
10” BB
1A FWPL10B01A FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10” BB,
1 Micron Absolute
4.5” x 9.88” 18
37x37x53cm /
14.5x14.5x21 in
6.5 kg
14.5 lbs
5 FWPL10B05 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10” BB,
5 Micron
20 FWPL10B20 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10” BB,
20 Micron
50 FWPL10B50 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 10” BB,
50 Micron
20” BB
1A FWPL20B01A FWT Pleated Cartridge, 20” BB,
1 Micron Absolute
4.5” x 20” 9
37x37x53cm/
14.5x14.5x21 in
5.6 kg
 12.3 lbs
5 FWPL20B05 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 20” BB,
5 Micron
20 FWPL20B20 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 20” BB,
20 Micron
50 FWPL20B50 FWT Pleated Cartridge, 20” BB,
50 Micron
Polyester Pleated Filter Cartridges
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary widely
depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.

Size Micro
Rating
Item
Number Description Cert.
Max
Temp
ºC / ºF
Qty/
Box
Box
Dimensions
cm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
4.5” x 10”
25/1 FWPS10B2501 FWT Polyspun Dual Gradient Cartridge,
10” BB, 25/1 Micron
NSF
42 60º 140º
12 24x31x53cm/
9.4x12.2x20.9in
8.43kg
18.6lbs50/5 FWPS10B5005 FWT Polyspun Dual Gradient Cartridge,
10” BB, 50/5 Micron
75/25 FWPS10B7525 FWT Polyspun Dual Gradient Cartridge,
10” BB, 75/25 Micron
4.5” x 20”
25/1 FWPS20B2501 FWT Polyspun Dual Gradient Cartridge,
20” BB, 25/1 Micron
6 26x40x55cm/
10.2x15x21.7in
8.6Kg

Flow*
Initial ΔP
@ Flow
**
Cert
Max
Temp
ºC / ºF
Box
Qty
Box
Dimensions
cm/in
Weight
kg/lbs
2.5”x10” 5 FWCB1005 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 10”,
5 Micron
>17000 gal @
1 gpm
2 psid @
1 gpm
NSF 42
NSF 61
50º 120º
20 31x39x29 cm /
12.3x15.3x11.4”
9.0Kg
 19.8lbs
2.5”x20” 5 FWCB2005 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 20”,
5 Micron
>37000 gal @
2 gpm
2 psid @
2 gpm 12 24x31x53 cm/
9.4x12.2x20.9”
12kg
26.4lbs
4.5”x10” 5 FWCB10B05 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 10”
BB, 5 Micron
>60000 gal @
3 gpm
3 psid @
3 gpm 12 26x40x55 cm/
10.2x15.8x21.7”
14.0Kg
30.6lbs
4.5”x20” 5 FWCB20B05 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 20”
BB, 5 Micron
>120000 gal @
4 gpm
4 psid @
4 gpm 6 26x40x55 cm/
10.2x15.x21.7”
14.6Kg
32.2lbs
2.5”x10” 0.5 FWCB10P5 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 10”,
0.5 Micron
>20000 gal @
1 gpm
3 psid @
1 gpm 20 31x39x29 cm/
12.3x15.3x11.4”
9.0Kg
 19.8lb
2.5”x20” 0.5 FWCB20P5 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 20”,
0.5 Micron
>45000 gal @
2 gpm
3 psid @
2 gpm 12 24x31x53 cm/
9.4x12.2x20.9”
12kg
26.4lbs
4.5”x10” 0.5 FWCB10BP5 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 10”
BB, 0.5 Micron
>70000 gal @
3 gpm
4.5 psid
@ 3 gpm 12 26x40x55 cm/
10.2x15.8x21.7”
14.0Kg
30.6lbs
4.5”x20” 0.5 FWCB20BP5 FWT Carbon Block Cartridge, 20”
BB, 0.5 Micron
>150000 gal @
4 gpm
5 psid @